

First on A/c Bill

Abstract cost

Name of work - constn with maintainance
of work from P.M.G.S.V. Road
to Mughan Tola

Agency: - Sri Anil Kumar Yadav,
Kajamchak pindasuch
Keoti Railway Distt. Darbhanga

Agreement No - 22 SBD / 2020-21

Date of start - 17-8-2020

Date of completion - 16-5-2021

Date of entry - 14-5-2021

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1</u> <u>21</u> clearing and grubbing R/land					
0.189 Ha vide T.M.B page No - 01					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha - Rs					9355.00
<u>2</u> <u>21</u> Earth work for excavation for					
structure H.D. culvert 2 m					
37.25 m ³ vide T.M.B page No - 01					
@ Rs 260.590/m ³ - Rs					9707.00
<u>3</u> <u>22</u> Type B (First class) Bedding					
laying local sand					
4.26 m ³ vide T.M.B page No - 01					
@ Rs 449.66/m ³ - Rs					1913.00
<u>4</u> <u>23</u> P.C.C in 15 m above foundation					
3.234 m ³ vide T.M.B page No - 02					
@ Rs 5583.33/m ³ - Rs					18056.00
<u>5</u> <u>24</u> Head Wall in B.D. masonry					
work in cement mortar (1:4)					
28.035 m ³ vide T.M.B page No - 02					
@ Rs 5798.66/m ³ - Rs					162565.00
<u>6</u> <u>25</u> pro laying pipe H.D.					
600 mm dia					
15 m vide T.M.B page No - 02					
@ Rs 2596.100/m - Rs					38942.00
<u>7</u> <u>26</u> plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
28.040 m ² vide T.M.B page No - 02					
@ Rs 174.35/m ² - Rs					4888.00
Total Rs					245426.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	RS 2	45,426.0
8/4	Constn of dambarment with material obtained from borrow pits 1000 m lead				
	158.27 m ³ qty vide T.M.B page No - 13				
	@ RS 175.110/m ³ - RS				27,715.0
9/5	Earth work 1000 m lead				
	369.30 m ³ T.M.B page No - 04				
	@ RS 139.620/m ³ - RS				51,562.0
10/7	Constn of Gramal sub Base with spreading and digging and reinforcement				

	466.88 m ³ qty vide T.M.B page (4)				
	@ RS 2695.540/m ³ - RS				12,585.0
					12,58,494.0
11/14	Pro. Fixing Logo of P.M.G.S.Y Board and Citizen Information Board				
	2 Nos vide T.M.B page No - 5				
	@ RS 10000.81/each - RS				20002.0
	Total RS				16,31,99.0
	Add 12%.				
	less - 12.86% Below - RS(-)				206171.0
					RS 13,97,028.0
	Add 12% GST				1,67,643.0
	Add 1% lab less				13,970.0
	Total RS				15,78,641.0

S.E

Continuation 14/5/21
 (Signature)
 01.07.21